

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: LEARN BY PLAYING 2022-11-01 to 2022-11-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2022-11-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$104.27
2022-11-14	Donation from Sharon Nuanes	txn_K9HYNR	\$20.00	\$124.27
2022-11-14	Donation from Lisa B	txn lZHEk9	\$20.00	\$144.27
2022-11-14	Donation from Tahir Naim	txn_8rHN2B	\$30.00	\$174.27
2022-11-14	Donation from Kelly W Nord	txn R2HeW5	\$100.00	\$274.27
2022-11-17	Donation from Gigi Gallaway	txn_evHYQG	\$50.00	\$324.27
2022-11-21	Fiscal sponsorship for 11/14 to 11/20	txn NQHQ0d	-\$12.00	\$312.27
2022-11-28	Donation from Kitten Calfee	txn p5H96E	\$20.00	\$332.27
2022-11-28	Donation from Kelly Kitagawa	txn PVHpvX	\$20.00	\$352.27
2022-11-28	Fiscal sponsorship for 11/21 to 11/27	txn V0H786	-\$3.40	\$348.87
2022-11-28	Donation from Erica Freshley	txn K9HQ4y	\$20.00	\$368.87
2022-11-28	Donation from Danielle Calero	txn_QmHmz7	\$50.00	\$418.87
2022-11-28	Donation from Mingyi Zhao	txn_9KHVgE	\$20.00	\$438.87
2022-11-29	Donation from Cerena Harrison	txn MNHop9	\$20.00	\$458.87
2022-11-30	Donation from Kathleen Gould	txn LgHZbM	\$30.00	\$488.87
2022-11-30	Donation from James Wills	txn_xQHl0J	\$200.00	\$688.87
	WITHDRAWN: \$15.40. DEPOSITED: \$600.00.			\$688.87

Learn By Playing is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Learn By Playing's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.